
Category Manufacture type Content type Net weight (Kg) Destination Country
Black Tea CTC Bulk 19500 Finland

Black Tea CTC Bulk 19500 Finland

Black Tea CTC Packaged 357 Italy

Black Tea CTC Packaged

Green Tea Orthodox Packaged

Black Tea CTC Packaged

Green Tea Orthodox Packaged

Black Tea CTC Bulk 25025 Bangladesh

Black Tea CTC Bulk 25025 Bangladesh

Black Tea CTC Bulk 25025 Bangladesh

Black Tea CTC Bulk 25025 Bangladesh

Black Tea CTC Packaged 6954.6 Russia

Green Tea Other Bulk 28000 Spain

Black Tea Other Packaged

Black Tea Orthodox Packaged

Black Tea CTC Bulk

Black Tea Other Bulk

Black Tea Orthodox Bulk,Packaged

Black Tea Other Packaged

Black Tea Orthodox Packaged

Black Tea Other Bulk 50000 Taiwan

Black Tea CTC Bulk

Black Tea Orthodox Bulk

Black Tea Other Packaged 5891.41 Australia

Green Tea Other Packaged 5918.4 USA

Total 271041.61

1474.8

977.4

2208

Export Clearance as on 07.02.2015
Exporter Name

A.TOSH & SONS (INDIA)LTD.

Everton India (P) Ltd.

LIMTEX (INDIA)LTD.

MADHU JAYANTI 

INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Italy

Italy

OODLABARI COMPANY 

LIMITEDPREMIERS TEA  LIMITED

SHAH BROTHERS

Swiss Singapore India Pvt. Ltd.

Tata Global Beverages Ltd.

3094 Japan

1536 Japan

25530 Russia

Japan



Proposed Shipment Date
11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

15/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

Export Clearance as on 07.02.2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

12/02/2015

12/02/2015

12/02/2015

12/02/2015


